
POTATO CROQUETTES
Garlic Aioli

HAYSTACK ONIONS
Ranch Dressing

TRUFFLE FRIES 
Beer-Battered Potatoes, Tru�e Aioli, 
Parmesan (v)

CHILI CHEESE FRIES
Beer-Battered Fries topped with our 
Southwestern Beef Chili & Cheddar Mousse

CHEESE CURDS
Traditional Beer-Battered, Gochujang Ranch

KOREAN BBQ CHEESE CURDS
Sesame and Scallion

GIANT HOUSE PRETZEL
WITH MUSTARD

MAVERICK BURGER & FRIES
Creekstone 7oz Patty, Cheddar, Lettuce, 
Onion, Herb’s Favorite Sauce, Milwaukee 
Pickle on Brioche

PERCH SANDWICH & FRIES
Hook’s Cheddar, Tartar, Shredded Lettuce, 
Brioche Bun

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Rum Caramel Sauce, Devonshire Cream

COCONUT CREAM CAKE
Coconut Cake, Coconut Filling, Candied 
Mango Sauce

 

 

 
 

  
 

 
 

7.95

7.95

13.95

LATE NIGHT

13.95

11.95

19.95

18.95

12.95

12.95

13.95

13.95


