## Horse & Plow

## LATE NIGHT

POTATO CROQUETTESGarlic Aioli	7.95
HAYSTACK ONIONS	7.95
<b>TRUFFLE FRIES</b> Beer-Battered Potatoes, Truffle Aioli, Parmesan (v)	13.95
CHILI CHEESE FRIES  Beer-Battered Fries topped with our  Southwestern Beef Chili & Cheddar Mousse	13.95
CHEESE CURDS	13.95
KOREAN BBQ CHEESE CURDS	13.95
GIANT HOUSE PRETZEL WITH MUSTARD	11.95
MAVERICK BURGER & FRIES Creekstone 7oz Patty, Cheddar, Lettuce, Onion, Herb's Favorite Sauce, Milwaukee Pickle on Brioche	19.95
PERCH SANDWICH & FRIES Hook's Cheddar, Tartar, Shredded Lettuce, Brioche Bun	18.95
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	12.95
COCONUT CREAM CAKE  Coconut Cake, Coconut Filling, Candied  Mango Sauce	12.95